
Date Day

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 15 Jan Mon 1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Feb Wed 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 8-Mar FRI 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 24-Mar Sun 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 10 Apr Wed 28 29 30
13 Apr Sat

1-May Wed

5-Apr Thu

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 28-May Tue Ganatantra Diwas Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 From Till Events 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 28 Jan,024 Sun 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 26-Jan FRI 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 1 April Mon Freshers' Party 26 27 28 29 30 31

15-Apr 22-Apr

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 24/3/2024 29-Mar-24 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6-May Mon Pre-board exam 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 May 24 May End sem exam week 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30
June

Months Academic Days Staff Working Days

Work Days Exam Days Work Days Saturdays Holidays

Jan 4 0 26 4 1

Feb 24 0 24 4 1

Mar 24 3 24 5 2

Apr 26 0 26 4 2

May 24 3 24 4 0

Jun

TOTAL 102 6 124 21 6

MayBuddha Jayanti

MARCH

February

June

NCM CARNIVAL :-

Mid term week

Spring Semester Starts (VII sem)

NOTE: No extra Holidays besides the ones  specified in the calendar. 

Additional event:

26

Nepal College of Management

Academic Calendar - Faculty 

Spring Semester 2024

Holidays AprilJanuary

Holi purnima

Labor Day

New year -2081

NCM DAY

Women's day/Shivarartri

Maghe Sankranti

Shreepanchami

VIII sem begin - first week June

Faculty Meeting






